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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:   May 23, 2003   LOCATION: Orleans Hotel & Casino, Las Vegas 
Referees: Joe Cortez, Tony Weeks 

Judges: Bill Bellegia, Patricia Jarman-Manning, Art Lurie, Dave Moretti, Dalby Shirley 

Timekeepers: Al Bisek, Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors: James Game, Jeff Davidson 

Ring Announcers: Jake Gutierrez  

Promoter: Guilty Boxing 

Matchmaker: Brad Goodman 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 

Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

TOKUNBO OLUGBALA OLAJIDE 
New York, NY 

----- vs ----- 
JESUS F. VALVERDE 
Jackson Heights, NY 

Olajide won by unanimous decision. 
OLAJIDE   -   VALVERDE 

98-92; 98-92; 99-91 
Jarman-Manning – Moretti - Shirley 

NY048394 
 
 

NY017104 

 
 

10 

12/05/76 
 
 

02/18/76 

157.5 
 
 

158 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Joe Cortez 

CORNELIUS EUGENE LOCK 
Detroit, MI 

----- vs ----- 
ALEJANDRO RAMIREZ-CRUZ 
Obregon, Sonora, MX 

Lock won by TKO 2:54 of the 3rd round. MI058280 
 
 

CA061270 

 
 

6 

12/12/78 
 
 

08/23/80 

127.5 
 
 

127.5 

Suspend Ramirez until 07/08/03 
No contact until 06/23/03 
Left eye lid laceration 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

ARTURO QUINTERO 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ROBERTO TAMAYO 
Tijuana, BC, MX 

Quintero won by KO 1:57 of the 2nd round. NV065726 
 
 

NV011139 

 
 

6 

03/27/84 
 
 

06/07/78 

130 
 
 

130 

Suspend Tamayo until 07/08/03 
No contact until 06/23/03 
 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

ADAM L. CARRERA 
Cathedral City, CA 

----- vs ----- 
ANGEL EDUARDO MATA 
Pacoima, CA 

Mata won by TKO 0:57 of the 1st round. CA062080 
 
 

CA048828 

 
 

6 

12/05/78 
 
 

10/05/82 

127 
 
 

127 

Suspend Carrera until 07/08/03 
No contact until 06/23/03 
 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

ANTHONY M. SANZA 
Napa, CA 

----- vs ----- 
DYLAN MICHEAL BAFFUTO 
Las Vegas, NV 

Sanza won by unanimous decision. 
SANZA   -   BAFFUTO 

39-37; 39-37; 39-37 
Bellegia – Jarman-Manning - Moretti 

CA060437 
 
 

NV064090 

 
 

4 

05/06/79 
 
 

07/24/76 

165.5 
 
 

167 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Joe Cortez 

AVELINO ALEXIS CHAVEZ 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ARIEL COTA-COTA 
Tucson, AZ 

Chavez won by KO 2:25 of the 1st round. NV060562 
 
 

AZ063861 

 
 

4 

11/04/82 
 
 

05/27/73 

148 
 
 

147.5 

Suspend Cota until 07/08/03 
No contact until 06/23/03 
 
 
Referee: Joe Cortez 

 


