## STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

## **COMMISSION MEMBERS:**

Chairman: Dr. Luther Mack

Dr. Tony Alamo Skip Avansino John R. Bailey Dr. Flip Homansky

**EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner** 

## **BOXING SHOW RESULTS**

DATE: May 23, 2003 LOCATION: Orleans Hotel & Casino, Las Vegas

Referees: Joe Cortez, Tony Weeks

Judges: Bill Bellegia, Patricia Jarman-Manning, Art Lurie, Dave Moretti, Dalby Shirley

Timekeepers: Al Bisek, Mike LaCella

Ringside Doctors: James Game, Jeff Davidson

Ring Announcers: Jake Gutierrez

Promoter: Guilty Boxing

Matchmaker: Brad Goodman

	Materinaker: Bra	u occumum				
Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
TOKUNBO OLUGBALA OLAJIDE New York, NY	Olajide won by unanimous decision. OLAJIDE - VALVERDE 98-92: 98-92: 99-91	NY048394	10	12/05/76	157.5	
JESUS F. VALVERDE Jackson Heights, NY	Jarman-Manning – Moretti - Shirley	NY017104	10	02/18/76	158	Referee: Joe Cortez
CORNELIUS EUGENE LOCK Detroit, MI	Lock won by TKO 2:54 of the 3 <sup>rd</sup> round.	MI058280		12/12/78	127.5	Suspend Ramirez until 07/08/03 No contact until 06/23/03 Left eye lid laceration
ALEJANDRO RAMIREZ-CRUZ Obregon, Sonora, MX		CA061270	6	08/23/80	127.5	Referee: Tony Weeks
ARTURO QUINTERO Las Vegas, NV vs	Quintero won by KO 1:57 of the 2 <sup>nd</sup> round.	NV065726		03/27/84	130	Suspend Tamayo until 07/08/03 No contact until 06/23/03
ROBERTO TAMAYO Tijuana, BC, MX		NV011139	6	06/07/78	130	Referee: Tony Weeks
ADAM L. CARRERA Cathedral City, CA vs	Mata won by TKO 0:57 of the 1 <sup>st</sup> round.	CA062080		12/05/78	127	Suspend Carrera until 07/08/03 No contact until 06/23/03
ANGEL EDUARDO MATA Pacoima, CA		CA048828	6	10/05/82	127	Referee: Tony Weeks
ANTHONY M. SANZA Napa, CA vs	Sanza won by unanimous decision. SANZA - BAFFUTO 39-37; 39-37; 39-37	CA060437	4	05/06/79	165.5	
DYLAN MICHEAL BAFFUTO Las Vegas, NV	Bellegia – Jarman-Manning - Moretti	NV064090	•	07/24/76	167	Referee: Joe Cortez
AVELINO ALEXIS CHAVEZ Las Vegas, NV	Chavez won by KO 2:25 of the 1 <sup>st</sup> round.	NV060562		11/04/82	148	Suspend Cota until 07/08/03 No contact until 06/23/03
ARIEL COTA-COTA Tucson, AZ		AZ063861	4	05/27/73	147.5	Referee: Joe Cortez